64.35
d
b
d
s
B
k
dt
d
1
d
2
d
3
ts
Bf
F J U M-02-12
FJZM-02-08** 8 0,032 - 0,070 960 6720 17
FJUM-02-10 10 0,030 - 0,088 725 5075 25
FJUM-02-12 12 0,030 - 0,088 960 6720 32
FJUM-02-16 16 0,030 - 0,088 1440 10080 41
FJUM-02-20 20 0,030 - 0,091 2250 15750 73
FJUM-02-25 25 0,030 - 0,091 3625 25375 135
FJUM-02-30 30 0,030 - 0,110 5100 35700 228
FJUM-02-40 40 0,030 - 0,115 8000 56000 454
FJUM-02-50 50 0,030 - 0,130 12500 87500 735
FJZM-02-08** 8 16 32 24 25 25 8 3,1 3,5 6,0
FJUM-02-10 10 19 39 29 30 29 9 4,1 4,5 7,5
FJUM-02-12 12 22 42 32 32 32 9 4,1 4,5 7,5
FJUM-02-16 16 26 46 36 35 36 9 4,1 4,5 7,5